Place

OA First Name
Brandy
Brian
Beth
Sky
Craig
Eric
John
Scott P.
Brett
Terry
Woody
Terry
Tiedji
Dan
Will
Matthew
Leone
mike
Jeff
vaughn
John
Ann
Dottie
Melinda
Mike
Ann
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Last Name
Bengochea
Baker
Schadd
Logan
Hicks
Reynolds
Clover
Schneider
Mumford
Rousset
Sobey
Gardner
Baker
ODonnell
Joseph
Tock
Rusher
gentry
Buckingham
jensen
Dudek
Sadler
Bledsoe
Eldfrick
Shuman
Braley-Smith

Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
55 1 Age30-39
2 1 Age40-49
66 1 Age30-39
33 2 Age 30-39
65 2 Aged0-49
40 1 Age50-59
12 2 Age 30-39
57 1 Age20-29
54 3  Aged0-49
41 4  Age 40-49
68 3  Age30-39
15 2 Age50-59
3 1 Aged0-49
38 4  Age30-39
61 5 Age40-49
49 2 Age 20-29
42 2 Aged0-49
19 3 Age50-59
70 5 Age 30-39
26 4  Age50-59
67 5 Age50-59
43 3  Age40-49
5 3  Age30-39
14 4  Age 30-39
44 6 Age50-59
7 4  Age 40-49
1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time
38:43.381
42:46.000
47:59.969
48:10.482
48:51.295
49:50.220
50:05.207
50:49.148
50:48.067
50:57.631
51:03.153
51:14.219
51:20.677
51:16.607
51:43.270
51:54.570
52:32.944
52:43.549
53:03.090
53:11.900
53:28.713
53:32.282
53:56.808
54:04.416
54:15.516
54:30.446

Gun Time
38:43.381
42:46.000
48:01.737
48:13.289
48:53.600
49:57.329
50:11.821
50:49.148
50:55.885
51:02.179
51:15.619
51:23.500
51:24.463
51:25.894
51:49.892
52:12.880
52:36.244
52:51.792
53:06.382
53:15.243
53:33.720
53:37.301
54:13.464
54:21.109
54:32.124
54:35.489
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Place
OA
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

First Name
jennifer
Denise
Jay
Cole
Kent
Brad
Todd
Alison
Carolyn
Greg
Lynette
Lan
steve
Angela
Yvette
Edward
tom
Gerry
Dale
Lisa
Bethany
Glen
Scott
Billie
Katie
nola

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
cox

Otter
Christensen
Smith

Ness

Hawkins-Clark

Kirk
Mumford
Warden
Herzog
Vanschoiack
Smith
baker
Kerber
will
Lodge
little
Guzman
Reynolds
Hayes
Calley
Storer
Weight
Leinum
Gebhardt
nelson

Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
13 1 Age20-29
39 5 Age40-49
11 6 Age40-49
45 6 Age 30-39
37 7 Age 50-59
56 7 Age 40-49
28 8 Age40-49
53 6 Age40-49
51 5 Age 30-39
24 7 Age 30-39
59 7 Age 40-49
46 8 Age50-59
4 9 Aged0-49
27 8 Age 40-49
58 6 Age 30-39
32 8 Age30-39
31 9 Age50-59
20 10 Age50-59
60 9 Age30-39
22 9 Age 40-49
9 7  Age 30-39
62 10 Age 40-49
71 11 Age 50-59
29 8 Age30-39
18 2 Age 20-29
36 9 Age30-39
1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

9
10
19
20
21
22
23
11
12
24
13
25
26
14
15
27
28
29
30
16
17
31
32
18
19
20

T T

Chip Time
54:52.575
55:08.356
55:54.243
56:24.759
57:41.928
57:49.119
58:12.557
58:51.490
59:18.154
59:27.428

1:00:56.688

1:00:46.328
1:01:08.925
1:01:10.261
1:.01:27.212
1:01:54.651
1:02:25.479
1:02:20.480
1:02:59.729
1:04:15.136
1:04:15.482
1:05:24.303
1:05:41.315
1:05:54.060
1:05:54.211
1:06:19.793

Gun Time
55:00.273
55:18.682
56:06.126
56:49.472
57:54.371
58:03.115
58:23.418
59:00.254
59:41.392
59:42.513

1.00:58.414
1:01:00.332
1:01:18.259
1:01:22.663
1:.01:27.212
1:02:05.061
1:02:25.479
1:02:30.843
1:02:59.729
1:04:28.082
1:04:29.531
1:05:27.599
1:05:54.871
1:06:00.133
1:06:10.862
1:06:26.439
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Place
OA
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Joshua
Dominique
Richard
Robert

Jim

Amber
Brian

Clay

Kim

Joyce

Karl

Kelly
Cynthia
Jerry

Vicki

Amy
Charlie
Susan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Headrick
Avery
Cartner
Lewis
Wilson
Nebeker
Nebeker
Thurston
Wilson
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Burden
Strommen
Holman
Hines
Haugen
Waag
Bradley

Bib
23
69
10
30
63
34
35
48
64
17
16

47
25
72
21
50

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
3
3
1
2
12
10
10
11
1
2
13
4
4
12
3
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

33
21
34
35
36
22
37
38
23
24
39
40
25
41
26
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

F
M
M
M

F
M
M

F

F
M
M

F
M

F

F
M

F

Chip Time
1:06:31.742
1:08:00.097
1:08:08.280
1:08:39.110
1:11:29.915
1:12:04.411
1:12:03.827
1:12:35.798
1:15:07.082
1:15:58.214
1:15:57.668
1:16:52.279
1:22:08.269
1:22:17.840
1:29:32.299
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:06:47.341
1:08:11.475
1:08:19.130
1:08:39.110
1:11:46.039
1:12:22.716
1:12:23.679
1:13:03.062
1:15:22.124
1:16:15.530
1:16:16.025
1:17:20.520
1:22:10.569
1:22:44.030
1:29:55.991

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Brandy
Brian
Craig
Eric
John
Scott P.
Brett
Terry
Woody
Terry
Dan
Will
Matthew
mike
Jeff
vaughn
John
Mike
Jay
Cole
Kent
Brad
Todd
Greg
Lan
steve

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bengochea
Baker
Hicks
Reynolds
Clover
Schneider
Mumford
Rousset
Sobey
Gardner
ODonnell
Joseph
Tock
gentry
Buckingham
jensen
Dudek
Shuman
Christensen
Smith
Ness

Hawkins-Clark

Kirk
Herzog
Smith
baker

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
55
2
65
40
12
57
54
41
68
15
38
61
49
19
70
26
67
44
11
45
37
56
28
24
46
4

Place
Div
1

O 0O NONNOODTODOO U, UTWNOUBRNWDEWENENPR

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time
38:43.381
42:46.000
48:51.295
49:50.220
50:05.207
50:49.148
50:48.067
50:57.631
51:03.153
51:14.219
51:16.607
51:43.270
51:54.570
52:43.549
53:03.090
53:11.900
53:28.713
54:15.516
55:54.243
56:24.759
57:41.928
57:49.119
58:12.557
59:27.428

1:00:46.328

1:01:08.925

Gun Time
38:43.381
42:46.000
48:53.600
49:57.329
50:11.821
50:49.148
50:55.885
51:02.179
51:15.619
51:23.500
51:25.894
51:49.892
52:12.880
52:51.792
53:06.382
53:15.243
53:33.720
54:32.124
56:06.126
56:49.472
57:54.371
58:03.115
58:23.418
59:42.513

1:01:00.332

1:01:18.259
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

42 Edward

43  tom
44  Gerry
45 Dale
48 Glen
49 Scott
53 Joshua

55 Richard

56 Robert
57 Jim

59 Brian
60 Clay
63 Karl
64 Kelly
66 Jerry
DNS Charlie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Lodge
little
Guzman
Reynolds
Storer
Weight
Headrick
Cartner
Lewis
Wilson
Nebeker
Thurston
Gebhardt
Burden
Holman
Waag

Bib
32
31
20
60
62
71
23
10
30
63
35
48
16

25
50

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Masters

Place

Div
8
9

10
9

10

11

12
10
11
13

12
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

DNS

LT L(LK(LL

Chip Time
1:01:54.651
1:02:25.479
1:02:20.480
1:02:59.729
1:05:24.303
1:05:41.315
1:06:31.742
1:08:08.280
1:08:39.110
1:11:29.915
1:12:03.827
1:12:35.798
1:15:57.668
1:16:52.279
1:22:17.840
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:02:05.061
1:02:25.479
1:02:30.843
1:02:59.729
1:05:27.599
1:05:54.871
1:06:47.341
1:08:19.130
1:08:39.110
1:11:46.039
1:12:23.679
1:13:03.062
1:16:16.025
1:17:20.520
1:22:44.030

00:00.000
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Place
OA

13
17
22
23
24
26
27
28
34
35
37
40
41
46
47
50
51
52
54
58
61
62
65
67

First Name
Beth
Sky
Tiedji
Leone
Ann
Dottie
Melinda
Ann
jennifer
Denise
Alison
Carolyn
Lynette
Angela
Yvette
Lisa
Bethany
Billie
Katie
nola
Dominique
Amber
Kim
Joyce
Cynthia
Vicki

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Schadd
Logan
Baker
Rusher
Sadler
Bledsoe
Eldfrick
Braley-Smith
cox

Otter
Mumford
Warden
Vanschoiack
Kerber
Will

Hayes
Calley
Leinum
Gebhardt
nelson
Avery
Nebeker
Wilson
Gebhardt
Strommen
Hines

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
66
33
3
42
43
5
14
7
13
39
53
51
59
27
58
22
9
29
18
36
69
34
64
17
47
72

Place

Div Division

1
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Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time
47:59.969
48:10.482
51:20.677
52:32.944
53:32.282
53:56.808
54:04.416
54:30.446
54:52.575
55:08.356
58:51.490
59:18.154

1:00:56.688

1:01:10.261
1:01:27.212
1:04:15.136
1:04:15.482
1:05:54.060
1:05:54.211
1:06:19.793
1:08:00.097
1:12:04.411
1:15:07.082
1:15:58.214
1:22:08.269
1:29:32.299

Gun Time
48:01.737
48:13.289
51:24.463
52:36.244
53:37.301
54:13.464
54:21.109
54:35.489
55:00.273
55:18.682
59:00.254
59:41.392

1:00:58.414

1:01:22.663
1:01:27.212
1:04:28.082
1:04:29.531
1:06:00.133
1:06:10.862
1:06:26.439
1:08:11.475
1:12:22.716
1:15:22.124
1:16:15.530
1:22:10.569
1:29:55.991
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Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender ChipTime Gun Time
DNS Amy Haugen 21 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Susan Bradley 6 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 1/22/2011 Page 2 of 2



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
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Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F

M M M M M M M M M oTm < I <Z

L LKL

jennifer
Katie
Dominique
Cynthia

Scott P.
Matthew
Joshua
Kelly

Beth
Sky
Dottie
Melinda
Carolyn
Yvette
Bethany
Billie
nola
Amber

Brandy
John
Woody
Dan
Jeff

Bib
cox 13
Gebhardt 18
Avery 69
Strommen 47
Schneider 57
Tock 49
Headrick 23
Burden 8
Schadd 66
Logan 33
Bledsoe 5
Eldfrick 14
Warden 51
Will 58
Calley 9
Leinum 29
nelson 36
Nebeker 34
Bengochea 55
Clover 12
Sobey 68
ODonnell 38
Buckingham 70
1/22/2011

Place

OA
27
51
54
65

16
53
64

23
24
35
41
47
50
52
58

11
14
19

Place Place
Masters Gender
9
19
21
25

13
33
40

11
15

Chip Time
54:52.575
1:05:54.211
1:08:00.097
1:22:08.269

50:49.148
51:54.570
1:06:31.742
1:16:52.279

47:59.969
48:10.482
53:56.808
54:04.416
59:18.154
1:01:27.212
1:04:15.482
1:05:54.060
1:06:19.793
1:12:04.411

38:43.381
50:05.207
51:03.153
51:16.607
53:03.090

Gun Time
55:00.273
1:06:10.862
1:08:11.475
1:22:10.569

50:49.148
52:12.880
1:06:47.341
1:17:20.520

48:01.737
48:13.289
54:13.464
54:21.109
59:41.392
1:01:27.212
1:04:29.531
1:06:00.133
1:06:26.439
1:12:22.716

38:43.381
50:11.821
51:15.619
51:25.894
53:06.382
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M M M M M M M M M T <= I I <Z

T L LKL

Cole
Greg
Edward
Dale
Brian
Clay
Jerry

Tiedji
Leone
Ann
Ann
Denise
Alison
Lynette
Angela
Lisa
Amy

Brian
Craig
Brett
Terry
Will
Jay
Brad

Bib
Smith 45
Herzog 24
Lodge 32
Reynolds 60
Nebeker 35
Thurston 48
Holman 25
Baker 3
Rusher 42
Sadler 43
Braley-Smith 7
Otter 39
Mumford 53
Vanschoiack 59
Kerber 27
Hayes 22
Haugen 21
Baker 2
Hicks 65
Mumford 54
Rousset 41
Joseph 61
Christensen 11
Hawkins-Clark 56
1/22/2011

Place

OA
30
36
42
45
59
60
66

13
17
22
26
28
34
37
40
46

DNS

10
15
29
32

Place Place
Masters Gender
20
24
27
30
37

DNS

Chip Time
56:24.759
59:27.428

1:01:54.651

1:02:59.729
1:12:03.827
1:12:35.798
1:22:17.840

51:20.677
52:32.944
53:32.282
54:30.446
55:08.356
58:51.490
1:00:56.688
1:01:10.261
1:04:15.136
00:00.000

42:46.000
48:51.295
50:48.067
50:57.631
51:43.270
55:54.243
57:49.119

Gun Time
56:49.472
59:42.513

1:02:05.061
1:02:59.729
1:12:23.679
1:13:03.062
1:22:44.030

51:24.463
52:36.244
53:37.301
54:35.489
55:18.682
59:00.254
1:00:58.414
1:01:22.663
1:04:28.082
00:00.000

42:46.000
48:53.600
50:55.885
51:02.179
51:49.892
56:06.126
58:03.115
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
8
9

10

1

2

3
DNS

O 00 NOULL A WN BB

=
= O

12
13
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
M

T LL(LKLXL i B

<L

Todd
steve
Glen

Kim
Joyce
Vicki
Susan

Eric
Terry
mike
vaughn
John
Mike
Kent
Lan
tom
Gerry
Scott
Jim
Karl
Charlie

Richard
Robert

Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile

Group Results

Kirk
baker
Storer

Wilson
Gebhardt
Hines
Bradley

Reynolds
Gardner
gentry
jensen
Dudek
Shuman
Ness
Smith
little
Guzman
Weight
Wilson
Gebhardt
Waag

Cartner
Lewis

Bib
28
4
62

64
17

72
6

40
15
19
26
67
44
37
46
31
20
71
63
16
50

10
30

1/22/2011

Place

OA
33
39
48

61

62

67
DNS

12
18
20
21
25
31
38
43
44
49
57
63
DNS

55
56

Place Place
Masters Gender
23
26
31

23

24

26
DNS

10
14
16
17
18
21
25
28
29
32
36
39
DNS

34
35

Chip Time
58:12.557

1:01:08.925

1:05:24.303

1:15:07.082
1:15:58.214
1:29:32.299

00:00.000

49:50.220
51:14.219
52:43.549
53:11.900
53:28.713
54:15.516
57:41.928
1:00:46.328
1:02:25.479
1:02:20.480
1:05:41.315
1:11:29.915
1:15:57.668
00:00.000

1:08:08.280
1:08:39.110

Gun Time
58:23.418

1:01:18.259

1:05:27.599

1:15:22.124
1:16:15.530
1:29:55.991

00:00.000

49:57.329
51:23.500
52:51.792
53:15.243
53:33.720
54:32.124
57:54.371
1:01:00.332
1:02:25.479
1:02:30.843
1:05:54.871
1:11:46.039
1:16:16.025
00:00.000

1:08:19.130
1:08:39.110
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Place

54
2
39
13
1
23
DNS
26
19
64
47
55
29
7
27
21
24
12
62
63
51
18
44
DNS
32
46

OA First Name Last Name
Dominique Avery
Brian Baker
steve baker
Tiedji Baker
Brandy Bengochea
Dottie Bledsoe
Susan Bradley
Ann Braley-Smith
Jeff Buckingham
Kelly Burden
Bethany Calley
Richard Cartner
Jay Christensen
John Clover
jennifer cox
John Dudek
Melinda Eldfrick
Terry Gardner
Joyce Gebhardt
Karl Gebhardt
Katie Gebhardt
mike gentry
Gerry Guzman
Amy Haugen
Brad Hawkins-Clark
Lisa Hayes

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
69
2
4
3
55
5
6
7
70
8
9
10
11
12
13
67
14
15
17
16
18
19
20
21
56
22

Place
Div Division
3  Age20-29
1 Aged0-49
9 Age40-49
1 Aged0-49
1 Age30-39
3  Age30-39
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
5 Age30-39
4  Age 20-29
7 Age30-39
1 Age60-69
6 Aged0-49
2 Age30-39
1 Age20-29
5 Age50-59
4  Age 30-39
2 Age50-59
2  Age50-59
13 Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
3  Age50-59
10 Age50-59
DNS Age 40-49
7 Age 40-49
9 Age40-49
1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

21
2
26
3
1

DNS

15
40
17
34
19

17

10
24
39
19
14
29
DNS
22
16

ML nmnnmnnmnn <

Chip Time
1:08:00.097
42:46.000
1:01:08.925
51:20.677
38:43.381
53:56.808
00:00.000
54:30.446
53:03.090
1:16:52.279
1:04:15.482
1:08:08.280
55:54.243
50:05.207
54:52.575
53:28.713
54:04.416
51:14.219
1:15:58.214
1:15:57.668
1:05:54.211
52:43.549
1:02:20.480
00:00.000
57:49.119
1:04:15.136

Gun Time
1:08:11.475
42:46.000
1:01:18.259
51:24.463
38:43.381
54:13.464
00:00.000
54:35.489
53:06.382
1:17:20.520
1:04:29.531
1:08:19.130
56:06.126
50:11.821
55:00.273
53:33.720
54:21.109
51:23.500
1:16:15.530
1:16:16.025
1:06:10.862
52:51.792
1:02:30.843
00:00.000
58:03.115
1:04:28.082
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Place
OA
53
36

67
66
20
15
40
33
50
56
43
42

34

58
59
52
31
14
28
45

10
17

First Name
Joshua
Greg
Craig
Vick
Jerry
vaughn
Will
Angela
Todd
Billie
Robert
tom
Edward
Sky
Alison
Brett
Amber
Brian
nola
Kent
Dan
Denise
Dale
Eric
Terry
Leone

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Headrick
Herzog
Hicks
Hines
Holman
jensen
Joseph
Kerber
Kirk
Leinum
Lewis
little
Lodge
Logan
Mumford
Mumford
Nebeker
Nebeker
nelson
Ness
ODonnell
Otter
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rousset
Rusher

Freeze Out Challenge
6.5 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
23
24
65
72
25
26
61
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
53
54
34
35
36
37
38
39
60
40
41
42

Place
Div

5 W o N owONowOoDOo U

[y
o

N R O U b Y O

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

33
24
3
26
41
16
12
14
23
18
35
28
27
2
11
7
22
37
20
21
11
10
30
4
8
4

MELENLEnE I <L

Chip Time
1:06:31.742
59:27.428
48:51.295
1:29:32.299
1:22:17.840
53:11.900
51:43.270
1:01:10.261
58:12.557
1:05:54.060
1:08:39.110
1:02:25.479
1:01:54.651
48:10.482
58:51.490
50:48.067
1:12:04.411
1:12:03.827
1:06:19.793
57:41.928
51:16.607
55:08.356
1:02:59.729
49:50.220
50:57.631
52:32.944

Gun Time
1:06:47.341
59:42.513
48:53.600
1:29:55.991
1:22:44.030
53:15.243
51:49.892
1:01:22.663
58:23.418
1:06:00.133
1:08:39.110
1:02:25.479
1:02:05.061
48:13.289
59:00.254
50:55.885
1:12:22.716
1:12:23.679
1:06:26.439
57:54.371
51:25.894
55:18.682
1:02:59.729
49:57.329
51:02.179
52:36.244
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Place

OA First Name

22
3
8

25

30

38

11

48

65

60

16

37

DNS

35

49

41

57

61

Ann
Beth
Scott P.
Mike
Cole
Lan
Woody
Glen
Cynthia
Clay
Matthew
Lynette
Charlie
Carolyn
Scott
Yvette
Jim

Kim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Sadler
Schadd
Schneider
Shuman
Smith
Smith
Sobey
Storer
Strommen
Thurston
Tock
Vanschoiack
Waag
Warden
Weight
Will
Wilson
Wilson

Bib
43
66
57
44
45
46
68
62
47
48
49
59
50
51
71
58
63
64

Freeze Out Challenge

6.5 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
3  Aged0-49
1 Age30-39
1 Age20-29
6 Age50-59
6 Age30-39
8 Age50-59
3 Age30-39
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
2  Age20-29
7 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
5 Age30-39
11 Age 50-59
6 Age30-39
12 Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

5
1
6
18
20
25
9
31
25
38
13
13
DNS
12
32
15
36
23

M1 nLZ S n

Chip Time
53:32.282
47:59.969
50:49.148
54:15.516
56:24.759
1:00:46.328
51:03.153
1:05:24.303
1:22:08.269
1:12:35.798

51:54.570
1:00:56.688

00:00.000

59:18.154
1:05:41.315
1:01:27.212
1:11:29.915
1:15:07.082

Gun Time
53:37.301
48:01.737
50:49.148
54:32.124
56:49.472

1:01:00.332
51:15.619
1:05:27.599
1:22:10.569
1:13:03.062
52:12.880
1:00:58.414
00:00.000
59:41.392
1:05:54.871
1:01:27.212
1:11:46.039
1:15:22.124
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

O 0O NOULLD WN -

PR R R R R R R R R
O 00 NO UL WN RO

20
DNS
DNS

Bubba
Bobby
Coen
Pam
Ciro
Francie
Megan
Casey
Josh
Stephanie
Lisa
Ashley
Taryn
Dixie
Andrew
Emma
Kristi
Shannon
Sarah
Marcie
Paula
Carolyn

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rueper
Hayes
Jardine
Gaona
Gaona
Hill
Peasley
Peasley
Warden
Phillips
Jensen
Adams
Mayer
Parriman
Strommen
Strommen
Cellers
McCormick
Lane
Bettys
Cook
Burke

Place
Bib Masters
321
320
307
304
305
306
312
313
322
314
308
301
310
318
315
316
317
311
309
319
303
302

Freeze Out Challenge

Full Results - All

3.7 Mile

Place
Div Division

1

U DA WERER WNWNNRRRRRNRRR

4

Age 15-19
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

1/22/2011

Place
Gender Gender

1

O N OO NOULDOOUWwNNPRE WN

e
W N R O

DNS
DNS

i T o T o T o T T T T M & M & B & s & I » e 3 T » B

Chip Time
22:45.959
24:08.989
28:33.488
32:04.042
32:03.375
34:41.214
36:57.069
36:59.207
41:10.560
45:27.629
46:15.730
47:03.926
47.04.401
47:33.634
48:10.416
48:10.939
48:26.434
52:54.981
52:54.885
57:12.871
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
22:47.693
24:29.970
28:35.252
32:09.114
32:09.520
34:48.404
37:24.395
37:24.886
41:33.802
45:48.461
46:20.254
47:26.114
47:26.253
47:54.485
48:29.812
48:29.821
48:50.164
53:12.783
53:13.261
57:33.231
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

1 Bubba
2 Bobby
3 Coen

5 Ciro

8 Casey
9 Josh

15 Andrew

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rueper
Hayes
Jardine
Gaona
Peasley
Warden
Strommen

Place
Bib Masters
321
320
307
305
313
322
315

Freeze Out Challenge

Full

3.7 Mile
Results - Male

Place

Div

W Rk R NR R R

Division

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

1/22/2011

Place
Gender

1

N o b wN

Gender Chip Time

TLL<LLLL(LL

22:45.959
24:08.989
28:33.488
32:03.375
36:59.207
41:10.560
48:10.416

Gun Time
22:47.693
24:29.970
28:35.252
32:09.520
37:24.886
41:33.802
48:29.812

Page 1of 1



Place

OA First Name

4
6
7
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
DNS

Pam
Francie
Megan
Stephanie
Lisa
Ashley
Taryn
Dixie
Emma
Kristi
Shannon
Sarah
Marcie
Paula
Carolyn

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Gaona

Hill
Peasley
Phillips
Jensen
Adams
Mayer
Parriman
Strommen
Cellers
McCormick
Lane
Bettys
Cook
Burke

Place
Bib Masters
304
306
312
314
308
301
310
318
316
317
311
309
319
303
302

Freeze Out Challenge

Full Results - Female

3.7 Mile

Place
Div Division

1

U D W EPNWNNRPR PR

I

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

1/22/2011

Place

Gender Gender

1

O 0O NO UL b WN

[
W N R O

DNS
DNS

F

b e o e e e o e T A e o e e e A o M o B o

Chip Time
32:04.042
34:41.214
36:57.069
45:27.629
46:15.730
47:03.926
47:04.401
47:33.634
48:10.939
48:26.434
52:54.981
52:54.885
57:12.871
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
32:09.114
34:48.404
37:24.395
45:48.461
46:20.254
47:26.114
47:26.253
47:54.485
48:29.821
48:50.164
53:12.783
53:13.261
57:33.231
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1

1

= u B WN B

A W N

DNS
DNS

F

M

< Mm M M o < T o T T I |

M T M M

Gender First Name

Emma
Coen
Bubba

Megan
Ashley
Taryn
Shannon
Sarah

Casey

Stephanie
Dixie
Kristi
Marcie

Josh

Pam
Lisa
Paula
Carolyn

Freeze Out Challenge
3.7 Mile
Group Results

Last N\ame Bib
Strommen 316
Jardine 307
Rueper 321
Peasley 312
Adams 301
Mayer 310
McCormick 311
Lane 309
Peasley 313
Phillips 314
Parriman 318
Cellers 317
Bettys 319
Warden 322
Gaona 304
Jensen 308
Cook 303
Burke 302
1/22/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
16 9
3 3
1 1
7 3
12 6
13 7
18 11
19 12
8 5
10 4
14 8
17 10
20 13
9 6
4 1
11 5
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
48:10.939

28:33.488
22:45.959

36:57.069
47:03.926
47:04.401
52:54.981
52:54.885

36:59.207

45:27.629
47:33.634
48:26.434
57:12.871

41:10.560

32:04.042
46:15.730
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:29.821

28:35.252

22:47.693

37:24.395
47:26.114
47:26.253
53:12.783
53:13.261

37:24.886

45:48.461
47:54.485
48:50.164
57:33.231

41:33.802

32:09.114
46:20.254
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3

Gender First Name

M
M
M

Bobby
Ciro
Andrew

Francie

Freeze Out Challenge

3.7 Mile
Group Results

Last N\ame Bib
Hayes 320
Gaona 305
Strommen 315
Hill 306
1/22/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
2 2
5 4
15 7
6 2

Chip Time
24:08.989
32:03.375
48:10.416

34:41.214

Gun Time
24:29.970
32:09.520
48:29.812

34:48.404

Page 2 of 2



Freeze Out Challenge
3.7 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
12 Ashley Adams 301 2 Age20-29 6 F 47:03.926 47:26.114
20 Marcie Bettys 319 4 Age30-39 13 F 57:12.871 57:33.231
DNS Carolyn Burke 302 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Kristi Cellers 317 3  Age30-39 10 F 48:26.434 48:50.164
DNS Paula Cook 303 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
5 Ciro Gaona 305 2 Age40-49 4 M 32:03.375 32:09.520
4  Pam Gaona 304 1 Age40-49 1 F 32:04.042 32:09.114
2 Bobby Hayes 320 1 Age40-49 2 M 24:08.989 24:29.970
6 Francie Hill 306 1 Age60-69 2 F 34:41.214 34:48.404
3 Coen Jardine 307 1 Age 14 & Under 3 M 28:33.488 28:35.252
11 Lisa Jensen 308 2 Age40-49 5 F 46:15.730 46:20.254
19 Sarah Lane 309 5 Age20-29 12 F 52:54.885 53:13.261
13 Taryn Mayer 310 3 Age20-29 7 F 47:04.401 47:26.253
18 Shannon McCormick 311 4  Age 20-29 11 F 52:54.981 53:12.783
14 Dixie Parriman 318 2 Age30-39 8 F 47:33.634 47:54.485
8 Casey Peasley 313 1 Age20-29 5 M 36:59.207 37:24.886
7 Megan Peasley 312 1 Age20-29 3 F 36:57.069 37:24.395
10 Stephanie Phillips 314 1 Age30-39 4 F 45:27.629 45:48.461
1 Bubba Rueper 321 1 Agel5-19 1 M 22:45.959 22:47.693
15 Andrew Strommen 315 3 Age40-49 7 M 48:10.416 48:29.812
16 Emma Strommen 316 1 Age 14 & Under 9 F 48:10.939 48:29.821
9 Josh Warden 322 1 Age30-39 6 M 41:10.560 41:33.802

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 1/22/2011 Page 1 0of1
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